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Oliver Nikoloff - University of Cincinnati - 4/4/2025 to 4/5/2025

Timing & Results by www.Finishtiming.com

University of Cincinnati

Meet Program

Event  2   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 12:20 PM
waterfall start

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miami (Ohio) SOSanchez, Petros _________1

Walsh JRKeverkamp, Lukas _________2

Northern Ken FRRuth, Nathan _________3

Northern Ken JRNorthrup, Summit _________4

Northern Ken FRWilke, Robert _________5

Butler FRJones, Charlie _________6

Butler SRBarrett, Joe _________7

Northern Ken SOCostas, Nicholas _________8

Event  3   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 12:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BFindlay _________1

1) Scribner, Taylor FR 2) Ellis, Mary SO

3) Leganik, Lilly FR 4) Makin, Emma SO

ANorthern Ken _________2

1) Goff, Meredith JR 2) Bittermann, Cameron JR

3) McDaniel, Madison FR 4) Kendall, Sierra JR

AMount Union _________3

1) Incorvati, Paula FR 2) Plecko, Melanie FR

3) Miles, Madison SR 4) Wayt, Kenadee SR

AMiami (Ohio) _________4

1) Betz, Riley FR 2) McGregor, Keira FR

3) Scally, Ella JR 4) Suszek, Abby SR

ACincinnati _________5

1) Epps, Kya JR 2) Fagan, Davenae SO

3) Walker, Macaela FR 4) Komolafe, Morgan FR

AFindlay _________6

1) Smith, Leah SO 2) Ivory, Taylor SR

3) Taylor, Jordan SR 4) Ray, Kylie SR

AAshland _________7

1) Smith, Odessa SO 2) Chenevey, Brianna FR

3) Barker, Greta SR 4) Rios, Hailey SO

BMiami (Ohio) _________8

1) Pratt, Kate SO 2) Rickson, Chloe SR

3) Smith, Rachel JR 4) Scavuzzo, Sophia FR

Event  4   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 12:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANorthern Ken _________1

1) Silva, Aaron SO 2) Harrison, Elijah FR

3) Prevatte, Alexander FR 4) Gardner, Kaden SO

AIndianapolis _________2

1) Linville, Anthony FR 2) Larkey, Jalen SO

3) Wheat, Brandon SO 4) Stewart, Matthew JR

AMiami (Ohio) _________3

1) Carridine, Rondale FR 2) Bouldin, Leo SR

3) Vassilakis, Angelo SR 4) Podojil, John FR

AMount Union _________4

1) Wilcox, Brailon FR 2) Malloy, Tex SR

3) Burrey, Brady SR 4) Greenwood, Ryder FR

AFindlay _________5

1) Powell, Stephen SR 2) Upshaw, K.J. JR

3) Sesay, Hassan SR 4) Jones, Sherron SO

ACincinnati _________6

1) Wei, Justin SR 2) Harris, Naquille SR

3) Beatty, Camden JR 4) Knight, Romaro FR

AAshland _________7

1) Morris, Caden SR 2) Amapps, Derrick JR

3) Wahl, Joe SR 4) Mann, Liam SO

BMiami (Ohio) _________8

1) Wiemuth, Mitchell JR 2) Valeski, Joey SO

3) Leverette, JD SO 4) Shuler, Matthew SO

Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 12:50 PM
Waterfall start

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Walsh JRRethman, Claire _________1

Cincinnati JRCurtsinger, Claire _________2

Butler SRRusthoven, Elsa _________3

Northern Ken SOBiddle, Grace _________4

Cincinnati FRAllen, Christina _________5

Butler SRLearn, Ashley _________6

Walsh SRMann, Andi _________7

Cincinnati SOCarter, Amber _________8

Miami (Ohio) FRConchetto, Linda _________9

Miami (Ohio) SRLabbiento, Gianna _________10

Butler FREl Baghouli, Camille _________11

Miami (Ohio) JREmerson, Avery _________12

Dayton SOHothem, Bryn _________13

Butler SRAffolter, Lexi _________14

Cincinnati SOWillis, Jocey _________15
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  5   Women 1500 Meter Run)
Miami (Ohio) FRNaas, Cara _________1

Miami (Ohio) SOTraficanti, Eve _________2

Dayton FRGill, Mia _________3

Cincinnati SOMadix, Sarah _________4

Northern Ken JRRadcliffe, Macie _________5

Rio Grande FRHamm, Laura _________6

Northern Ken FRCondit, Carlie _________7

Ashland SOBinet, Amandine _________8

Ashland SOBero, Lauren _________9

Dayton SONewkirk, Anna _________10

Ashland SOWillett, Elisabeth _________11

Ashland SOWise, Emma _________12

Northern Ken FRAtchley, Allie _________13

Ashland JRArtino, Analeise _________14

Northern Ken SRBoa, Chloe _________15

Findlay SORamsey, Jenna _________16

Event  6   Men 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 1:05 PM
Waterfall start

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cincinnati SRHelker, Jed _________1

Cincinnati SOElking, Seth _________2

Cincinnati FRKiprop, Patrick _________3

Findlay SRFoster, Jordan _________4

Butler SRKovacech, Martin _________5

Miami (Ohio) SOHeal, Tom _________6

Butler SOMualem, Tomer _________7

Cincinnati SOSchachleiter, Isaac _________8

Walsh SRFoehl, Xavier _________9

Miami (Ohio) SROrsinelli, Victor _________10

Northern Ken JRLine, Jacob _________11

Cincinnati FRTowne, Lucas _________12

Cincinnati SOAshby, Thomas _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UnattachedKlein, Jack _________1

CRC EliteHaroldsen, Coen _________2

Ohio Dominic SRGebrtsadik, Eayuel _________3

Butler SORendek, Aedan _________4

Walsh SRMacura, Seth _________5

Butler SRDunagan, Michael _________6

Findlay SOAlbers, Alex _________7

Ohio Dominic JRShorter, Merrick _________8

Ashland FRThomas, Sam _________9

Findlay SOHootman, Luke _________10

Ashland SOPeck, Eli _________11

Butler SOSchuman, Charlie _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Northern Ken SORice, Brayden _________1

Northern Ken SRStoltzfus, Bryan _________2

Ashland SRRay, Konnor _________3

Dayton FRDam, Gerrit _________4

Ashland SODoran, Dylan _________5

Ashland JRTaylor, Joey _________6

Dayton FRFinney, Jacob _________7

Dayton SOSams, Colin _________8

Dayton FRHerzog, Jacob _________9

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:35 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Findlay FRMengolo, Gloria _________1

Cincinnati JRKingsley, Faith _________2

Ashland SOFields, Kara _________3

Ashland SOSmith, Odessa _________4

Cincinnati FRWalker, Macaela _________5

Ashland SRSeward, Aniya _________6

Findlay SRRay, Kylie _________7

Findlay JRMizelle, Amelia _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Butler SOWharton, Lily _________3

Mount Union SOMason, Elizabeth _________4

Miami (Ohio) JRHarmon, Sydney _________5

Mount Union SOJefferson, Avonlea _________6

Northern Ken FRKlare, Lacey _________7

Indianapolis SRLengerich, Ellie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Indianapolis FRAddison, Caressa _________3

Indianapolis FRFerguson, Jorjia _________4

Miami (Ohio) SOBerger, Madison _________5

Ashland SRHampton, Jordan _________6

Dayton SOAlbers, Evelyn _________7

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:20 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ashland SRCory, Wyatt _________1

Miami (Ohio) SOTober, Jaxson _________2

Ashland FRAllen, Ty _________3

Cincinnati SRWei, Justin _________4

Ashland SRDuncan, D.J. _________5

UnattachedSkinner, TJ _________6

Butler SRWilhelm, Max _________7

Ashland JRKing, Isiah _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
Butler JRDavies, Sean _________3

Findlay SRClement, Gabe _________4

Miami (Ohio) FRHerman, Carter _________5

Northern Ken SOCasey, Charlie _________6

Indianapolis FRScoggins, Jack _________7

Findlay FRHattingh, Justin _________8

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 1:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Findlay SOEllis, Mary _________1

Mount Union SRMiles, Madison _________2

Findlay SRIvory, Taylor _________3

Cincinnati FRKomolafe, Morgan _________4

Cincinnati SOFagan, Davenae _________5

Mount Union SRWayt, Kenadee _________6

Ashland JRAvance, Jade _________7

Ashland SRGardner, Mia _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mount Union FRBesecker, Carlie _________1

Cincinnati SOMarshall, Milan _________2

Mount Union SRMason, Mary _________3

Northern Ken JRBittermann, Cameron _________4

Butler JRBrennan, Abby _________5

Indianapolis SRSonderman, Emily _________6

Ashland FRSaylor, Olivia _________7

Miami (Ohio) JRSmith, Rachel _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Findlay SRSchneider, Mackenzie _________3

Miami (Ohio) FRSanders, Keena _________4

Butler SOReynolds, Clara _________5

Northern Ken JRBradley, Joi _________6

Ashland SORosales, Jordan _________7

Butler JRStedge, Grace _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Butler JRBrown, Sage _________3

Indianapolis FRSanderson, Ashley _________4

Cincinnati SRDunn, Daylee _________5

Cincinnati FRHolbrook, Jayda _________6

Northern Ken SOStinson, Jade _________7

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:05 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Indianapolis JRAdams, Josiah _________1

Ashland SRSchuster, Ethan _________2

Ashland SRHunkele, Colin _________3

Miami (Ohio) SRBouldin, Leo _________4

HaitiBorzor, Chris _________5

Ashland SRPielech, Jacob _________6

Ashland SRWood, Noah _________7

Miami (Ohio) SOSchuster, Micah _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Findlay FRRichardson, Brandon _________1

Butler SOWalker, Dylan _________2

Indianapolis SOLarkey, Jalen _________3

Butler SOLarrison, Troy _________4

Mount Union SRFouche, Josh _________5

Mount Union SRScherson, Nick _________6

Butler SRBeros, Michael _________7

Findlay SRReason, Dylan _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Mount Union FRHill, Yahir _________3

Northern Ken FRKoroly, Branton _________4

Findlay SOEllis, Nolan _________5

Mount Union FRWoodley, Trey _________6

Cincinnati JRJohnson, Brandon _________7

Indianapolis SOMustafaa, Lateef _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Butler SORogge, Lairden _________3

Northern Ken FRPrevatte, Alexander _________4

Miami (Ohio) SOLeverette, JD _________5

Northern Ken FRBrockman, Josh _________6

Unattached  8Parker, Anthony _________7

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 1:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Miami (Ohio) FRMcGregor, Keira _________1

Butler JRDoerr, Lauren _________2

Northern Ken JRGoff, Meredith _________3

Findlay SOSmith, Leah _________4

Ashland SORios, Hailey _________5

Findlay SRTaylor, Jordan _________6

Ashland SRBarker, Greta _________7

Miami (Ohio) JRScally, Ella _________8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash)
Butler FRPlank, Jenna _________3

Miami (Ohio) FRBetz, Riley _________4

Dayton SOHameed, Tamia _________5

Indianapolis JRSchofield, Madison _________6

Findlay FRScribner, Taylor _________7

Mount Union FRPlecko, Melanie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Butler JRSkinner, Katelyn _________3

Miami (Ohio) SOPratt, Kate _________4

Ashland SOShimp, Cassidy _________5

Butler SRCadichon, Jade _________6

Findlay FRLeganik, Lilly _________7

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 1:40 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Miami (Ohio) SRVassilakis, Angelo _________1

Mount Union FRGeiger, Donovan _________2

Rio Grande FRMason, Troy _________3

Miami (Ohio) FRCarridine, Rondale _________4

Walsh SRGremling, Micah _________5

Unattached  5Jackson, Doniven _________6

Findlay JRUpshaw, K.J. _________7

Mount Union SRMalloy, Tex _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Miami (Ohio) JRSchulz, Remington _________1

Findlay SRPowell, Stephen _________2

Butler SOVaquera, Jonah _________3

Mount Union FRWilcox, Brailon _________4

Indianapolis SOWheat, Brandon _________5

Ashland SOMann, Liam _________6

Indianapolis JRStewart, Matthew _________7

Miami (Ohio) FRPodojil, John _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Butler FRShaw, BJ _________1

Indianapolis FRLinville, Anthony _________2

Ashland SOChester, Jayden _________3

Northern Ken SOSilva, Aaron _________4

Mount Union FRGreenwood, Ryder _________5

Cincinnati SRRieckmann, Ryan _________6

Northern Ken FRHarrison, Elijah _________7

Unattached  8Parker, Anthony _________8

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:55 PM
Double Waterfall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ashland JRAvance, Jade _________1

Ashland SRSievert, Hope _________2

Cincinnati JRStare, Gwen _________3

Northern Ken JRKennedy, Olivia _________4

Butler FREl Baghouli, Camille _________5

Miami (Ohio) JRZubillaga, Nora _________6

Findlay SRChenevey, Bailey _________7

Butler SRRose, Caitlin _________8

Cincinnati FRAllen, Christina _________9

Cincinnati FRHeine, Mia _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Findlay SOFenbert, Olivia _________1

Dayton FRGill, Mia _________2

Ashland JRLemon, Emilie _________3

Rio Grande FRHamm, Laura _________4

Cincinnati SOSimon, Mandie _________5

Ashland SOElson, Madilyn _________6

Cincinnati FRConatser, Madison _________7

Findlay FRHammer, Emma _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dayton FRSkelton, Kaitlin _________1

Miami (Ohio) SRFeldkamp, Gretchen _________2

Findlay SOHeren, Anna _________3

Dayton FRHaunn, Sarah _________4

Ashland SONeal, Jade _________5

Northern Ken SOHageman, Julia _________6

Northern Ken FRGreely, Emme _________7

Dayton SOAlbers, Evelyn _________8

Northern Ken FRSlife, Abby _________9

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 3:10 PM
Double Waterfall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Indianapolis SOLe Cadre, Josue _________1

Cincinnati SOAllwein, Gianni _________2

Findlay SRDerstine, Simon _________3

Miami (Ohio) SOMatarazzo, Vincenzo _________4

Cincinnati FRKilgallon, Calvin _________5

Indianapolis SRSaint-Juvin, Tom _________6

Ashland SOThress, Colton _________7

Miami (Ohio) SRVlatko, Anthony _________8

Miami (Ohio) FRJackson, Dominic _________9

Walsh SOPumneo, Brody _________10

Indianapolis JRRivet, Felix _________11
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run)
Cincinnati SRHelker, Jed _________1

Ashland JRSlater, Nate _________2

Ashland SOVales, Zach _________3

Ashland SOEllis, Colin _________4

Butler SOSlapak, David _________5

Northern Ken JRMesser, Brady _________6

Northern Ken JRMesser, Jacob _________7

Ashland JRBrickman, Dhiren _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Northern Ken FRHolland, Brayden _________1

Findlay SODurfey, Jaxen _________2

Findlay SRHickey, Dylan _________3

Cincinnati JRBeatty, Camden _________4

Northern Ken FRWiniger, Preston _________5

Findlay FREhgotz, Caden _________6

Indianapolis FRDahncke, Curt _________7

Northern Ken FRCallahan, Brennen _________8

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Northern Ken JRKendall, Sierra _________1

Findlay FRBlack, Zanri _________2

Miami (Ohio) SRConnors, Erin _________3

LiberiaAbunaw, Victoria _________4

Findlay SRRay, Kylie _________5

Cincinnati FRWalker, Macaela _________6

Butler JRDoezema, Jenna _________7

Butler SOMinier, Allie _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio) SOBerger, Madison _________1

Ashland SOPatterson, Josalynn _________2

Indianapolis JRSimon, Cloey _________3

Ashland SOWalker, Montana _________4

Miami (Ohio) JRHarmon, Sydney _________5

Findlay JRHeitmeyer, Peyton _________6

Findlay FRUnger, Helen _________7

Miami (Ohio) SOGarvin, Ella _________8

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 3:40 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Findlay FRHattingh, Justin _________1

Ashland SOBrowning, Ethan _________2

Ashland SOPotter, Isaiah _________3

Miami (Ohio) SOTober, Jaxson _________4

Ashland SOEggleston, Alex _________5

Cincinnati FRKnight, Romaro _________6

Indianapolis JRGates, Drayden _________7

Butler SOHrbek, Harrison _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ashland FRColeman, Antonio _________4

Indianapolis FRScoggins, Jack _________5

Butler JRSteinbraker, Mason _________6

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash Top 40 Times

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 3:55 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ashland SRBarker, Greta _________1

Northern Ken JRGoff, Meredith _________2

Mount Union SRWayt, Kenadee _________3

Miami (Ohio) SRSuszek, Abby _________4

Cincinnati JREpps, Kya _________5

Findlay SRTaylor, Jordan _________6

Findlay SOSmith, Leah _________7

Ashland FRChenevey, Brianna _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Findlay FRScribner, Taylor _________1

Indianapolis JRSchofield, Madison _________2

Ashland SRBerheide, Hannah _________3

Dayton SOHameed, Tamia _________4

Ashland SRStacey, Maddie _________5

Butler SODavis, Jocelyn _________6

Miami (Ohio) FRBetz, Riley _________7

Butler JRBrennan, Abby _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dayton SOAlbers, Evelyn _________2

Butler JRSkinner, Katelyn _________3

Miami (Ohio) SOPratt, Kate _________4

Mount Union FRIncorvati, Paula _________5

Findlay SOMakin, Emma _________6

Miami (Ohio) FRScavuzzo, Sophia _________7

Butler JRBrown, Sage _________8

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash Top 40 Times

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 4:05 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ashland SOTurner, Brian _________1

Butler FRPierro, Joe _________2

Findlay SOJones, Sherron _________3

UnattachedSkinner, TJ _________4

Cincinnati SRHarris, Naquille _________5

Walsh SRGremling, Micah _________6

Unattached  5Jackson, Doniven _________7

Ashland SRWahl, Joe _________8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash Top 40 Times)
Rio Grande SRMcClay, Chase _________1

Rio Grande JRHouston, Trevon _________2

Findlay JRUpshaw, K.J. _________3

Mount Union FRGreenwood, Ryder _________4

Findlay SRSesay, Hassan _________5

Mount Union SRMalloy, Tex _________6

Miami (Ohio) SRVassilakis, Angelo _________7

Findlay SRPowell, Stephen _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Butler FRShaw, BJ _________3

Mount Union FRWilcox, Brailon _________4

Indianapolis SOWheat, Brandon _________5

Miami (Ohio) JRSchulz, Remington _________6

Ashland SOGrafton, Jordan _________7

Indianapolis JRStewart, Matthew _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Northern Ken FRHarrison, Elijah _________3

Miami (Ohio) FRPodojil, John _________4

Butler SOVaquera, Jonah _________5

Indianapolis FRLinville, Anthony _________6

Mount Union FRGeiger, Donovan _________7

Ashland SOMullen, Gavin _________8

Event  19   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 4:20 PM
Double Alley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dayton JRPritchett, Marissa _________1

Walsh SOStoner, Alyssa _________2

Walsh FRGraham, Bella _________3

Walsh JRBarker, Camryn _________4

Dayton SRSmith, Justine _________5

Walsh SRRammel, Izzy _________6

Dayton SOKindbom, Olivia _________7

Findlay JRBeam, Ava _________8

Dayton SOHothem, Bryn _________9

Miami (Ohio) SORazavi, Cara _________10

Walsh JRMenegay, Bailey _________11

Northern Ken FRArnold, Brittany _________12

Dayton SONewkirk, Anna _________13

Ashland SOColeman, Molly _________14

Findlay JRReinhart, Sarah _________15

Findlay SRWilson, Hailey _________16

Findlay JRSwan, Sydney _________17

Findlay JRBachman, Claire _________18

Ashland JRHeinzerling, Brenna _________19

Northern Ken SOStrange, Kaitlyn _________20

Cincinnati FRStrong, Maddie _________21

Cincinnati FRDennison, Savannah _________22

Cincinnati JRStare, Gwen _________23

Cincinnati SOHorn, Elena _________24

Event  20   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 4:40 PM
Double Alley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Findlay SRFisher, Noah _________1

Cincinnati SOSchachleiter, Isaac _________2

Northern Ken JRWeldemichael, Natnael _________3

Unattached SOHouchens, Wyatt _________4

Cincinnati SOAshby, Thomas _________5

Cincinnati FRBartlett, Tiger _________6

Indianapolis JRRivet, Felix _________7

Northern Ken JRO'Hara, Colton _________8

CRC EliteHoover, Hunter _________9

Unattached FRSebaugh, Jacob _________10

Unattached JRGanser, Bobby _________11

Walsh SOPapas, Spiro _________12

Findlay SRFoster, Jordan _________13

Walsh SOPapas, Theo _________14

Findlay SRBritton, Zack _________15

Walsh SOGraham, Noah _________16

Findlay FRHall, Benjamin _________17

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio) SOSanchez, Petros _________1

Ashland JRGeist, Braeden _________2

Walsh JRWoods, Kyle _________3

Ashland JRPinkerton, Colton _________4

Walsh JRKeverkamp, Lukas _________5

Ashland JRSnopik, Michael _________6

Findlay FREllerbrock, Luke _________7

Northern Ken SRChildress, Stetson _________8

Unattached SRRossman, Josh _________9

Dayton FRFinney, Jacob _________10

Northern Ken JRMathews, Owen _________11

Dayton FRDam, Gerrit _________12

Ashland SOFinnegan, Huck _________13

Dayton SOSams, Colin _________14

Indianapolis FRWilson, Conyer _________15

Northern Ken SRPease, Noah _________16

Ashland FRMcHolm, Gabe _________17
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Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 5:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AIndianapolis _________1

1) Ferguson, Jorjia FR 2) Lengerich, Ellie SR

3) Sanderson, Ashley FR 4) Sonderman, Emily SR

AMiami (Ohio) _________2

1) Suszek, Abby SR 2) Smith, Rachel JR

3) Sanders, Keena FR 4) Traficanti, Eve SO

AAshland _________3

1) Chenevey, Brianna FR 2) Walker, Montana SO

3) Avance, Jade JR 4) Gardner, Mia SR

ACincinnati _________4

1) Dunn, Daylee SR 2) Holbrook, Jayda FR

3) Marshall, Milan SO 4) Simon, Mandie SO

AFindlay _________5

1) Ellis, Mary SO 2) Ivory, Taylor SR

3) Unger, Helen FR 4) Black, Zanri FR

AMount Union _________6

1) Mason, Mary SR 2) Miles, Madison SR

3) Besecker, Carlie FR 4) Wayt, Kenadee SR

ANorthern Ken _________7

1) Bittermann, Cameron JR 2) Kennedy, Olivia JR

3) Kendall, Sierra JR 4) Bradley, Joi JR

ADayton _________8

1) Gill, Mia FR 2) Albers, Evelyn SO

3) Skelton, Kaitlin FR 4) Haunn, Sarah FR

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BMiami (Ohio) _________4

1) Zubillaga, Nora JR 2) Conchetto, Linda FR

3) Feldkamp, Gretchen SR 4) Emerson, Avery JR

BFindlay _________5

1) Heitmeyer, Peyton JR 2) Chenevey, Bailey SR

3) Hammer, Emma FR 4) Schneider, Mackenzie SR

BAshland _________6

1) Saylor, Olivia FR 2) Stacey, Maddie SR

3) Rosales, Jordan SO 4) Smith, Odessa SO

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 5:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ARio Grande _________1

1) Houston, Trevon JR 2) Harris, Spencer JR

3) McClay, Chase SR 4) Mason, Troy FR

AFindlay _________2

1) Richardson, Brandon FR 2) Sesay, Hassan SR

3) Derstine, Simon SR 4) Jones, Sherron SO

AMiami (Ohio) _________3

1) Bouldin, Leo SR 2) Schuster, Micah SO

3) Jackson, Dominic FR 4) Valeski, Joey SO

AAshland _________4

1) Hunkele, Colin SR 2) Turner, Brian SO

3) Wood, Noah SR 4) Pielech, Jacob SR

AMount Union _________5

1) Fouche, Josh SR 2) Scherson, Nick SR

3) Woodley, Trey FR 4) Hill, Yahir FR

ANorthern Ken _________6

1) Holland, Brayden FR 2) Koroly, Branton FR

3) Silva, Aaron SO 4) Harrison, Elijah FR

AIndianapolis _________7

1) Larkey, Jalen SO 2) Adams, Josiah JR

3) Saint-Juvin, Tom SR 4) Le Cadre, Josue SO

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BFindlay _________3

1) Ellis, Nolan SO 2) Hattingh, Justin FR

3) Upshaw, K.J. JR 4) Durfey, Jaxen SO

BAshland _________4

1) Amapps, Derrick JR 2) Schuster, Ethan SR

3) Eggleston, Alex SO 4) Thress, Colton SO

BMiami (Ohio) _________5

1) Tober, Jaxson SO 2) Leverette, JD SO

3) Wiemuth, Mitchell JR 4) Vlatko, Anthony SR

BNorthern Ken _________6

1) Messer, Brady JR 2) Messer, Jacob JR

3) Rice, Brayden SO 4) Stoltzfus, Bryan SR
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Event  23   Women High Jump

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached SRKinley, Annika _________1

Miami (Ohio) SRSisler, Madison _________2

Ashland SOHartzler, Abigail _________3

Northern Ken JRNeary, Madison _________4

Findlay SRStine, Kassandra _________5

Miami (Ohio) SRDeisch, Abbi _________6

Findlay JRSigmon, Ashley _________7

Indianapolis SRLengerich, Ellie _________8

Miami (Ohio) SRMiller, Elle _________9

Ashland JRWheeler, Abby _________10

Miami (Ohio) SOGarvin, Ella _________11

Northern Ken SRPohl, Julia _________12

Cincinnati SRMullen, Mallory _________13

Cincinnati SOBarnes, Lauren _________14

Event  24   Men High Jump

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cincinnati FRBallard, Isaiah _________1

Northern Ken FRRust, Curtis _________2

Butler JRDavies, Sean _________3

Rio Grande JRHarris, Spencer _________4

Findlay FRKreais, Evan _________5

Ashland SOMoore, Tanner _________6

Indianapolis JRConyers, Amarion _________7

Findlay FRSt. John, Camden _________8

Findlay FRAckerman, Owen _________9

Northern Ken SOGardner, Kaden _________10

Miami (Ohio) FRBurley, Mac _________11

Findlay JRBoblitt, Trey _________12

Cincinnati JRAddo, Joel _________13

Findlay JRPayton, Shakur _________14

Miami (Ohio) SOVowles, Logan _________15

Indianapolis SOMeyer, Alex _________16

Event  25   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northern Ken FRLuebchow, Bailey _________1

Ashland SOTessmer, Lily _________2

Ashland SRKrile, Abbey _________3

Ashland SOTaber, Brianna _________4

Ashland SOWymer, McKayla _________5

Findlay FRMoran, Erin _________6

Northern Ken FRWillging, Kayla _________7

Cincinnati JRKent, Lauren _________8

Miami (Ohio) JRHicks, Grace _________9

Findlay SOAmes, Maci _________10

Ashland SODunlap, Allie _________11

Findlay SOBuddenberg, Tru _________12

Ohio Dominic SOProffitt, Peyton _________13

Findlay FRSteinmetz, Colleen _________14

Miami (Ohio) JREterovich, Emily _________15

Ashland SRMasuoka, Sarah _________16

Cincinnati SOFisher, Kendal _________17

Miami (Ohio) SOBoule, Mia _________18

Event  26   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northern Ken FRKeller, Deiondre _________1

Northern Ken FRBrockman, Josh _________2

Ashland FRHornfeck, Cooper _________3

Ashland FRLong, Hunter _________4

Ashland FRMcClure, Caden _________5

Ashland FRSmith, Carter _________6

Cincinnati FRDeem, Jason _________7

Miami (Ohio) FRHoblitzell, Henry _________8

Findlay SOBuschur, Nate _________9

Butler JRWalden, Luke _________10

Ashland JRBaker, Garrett _________11
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Event  27   Women Long Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 11:00 AM
Minimum Measure 16'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Butler FRPlank, Jenna _________1

Northern Ken SOMiller, Denver _________2

Miami (Ohio) FRBower, Gracie _________3

Indianapolis FRFerguson, Jorjia _________4

Butler FRAnderson, Nathalie _________5

Ashland SOSheppert, Sidney _________6

Butler SOWharton, Lily _________7

Ashland SOMeixner, Allison _________8

Ashland FRStallard, Joyce _________9

Ashland FRStoots, Olyvia _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio) SRRickson, Chloe _________1

Miami (Ohio) SRMiller, Elle _________2

Ashland FRHeller, Alaina _________3

Findlay JRSigmon, Ashley _________4

Cincinnati SRCollins, Nadia _________5

Findlay JRHeath, Katelyn _________6

Indianapolis JRFields, Joanna _________7

Cincinnati JRRaglin, Renee _________8

Miami (Ohio) JRScally, Ella _________9

Findlay SRStine, Kassandra _________10

Cincinnati JRKingsley, Faith _________11

Event  28   Men Long Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 11:00 AM
Minimum Measure 20'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio) SOFarrow, Andrew _________1

Rio Grande JRHarris, Spencer _________2

Ashland SOYoder, Ethan _________3

Findlay FRAckerman, Owen _________4

Miami (Ohio) FRKnecht, Kirk _________5

Northern Ken FRWilliams, Alden _________6

Findlay FRKreais, Evan _________7

Findlay SRClement, Gabe _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Indianapolis SRSommers, Sammy _________1

Ashland SRMorris, Caden _________2

Cincinnati SRDavis, Astley _________3

Cincinnati SOAyodeji, Oluwatosin _________4

Cincinnati JRHart, Robert _________5

Ashland SORichards, Justin _________6

Findlay SRCampbell, Chris _________7

Butler SOCraft, Cabott _________8

Cincinnati JRAddo, Joel _________9

Event  29   Women Triple Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Findlay JRHeath, Katelyn _________1

Ashland SOSheppert, Sidney _________2

Findlay JRHoban, Jessica _________3

Ashland SOMeixner, Allison _________4

Findlay SRAllman, Morgan _________5

Dayton SRPruitt, Jayla _________6

Event  30   Men Triple Jump 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 2:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Findlay SRCurry, Mondra _________1

Northern Ken FRTalley, Evan _________2

Miami (Ohio) SOFarrow, Andrew _________3

Indianapolis SRSommers, Sammy _________4

Butler SOCraft, Cabott _________5

Northern Ken FRWilliams, Alden _________6

Event  31   Women Shot Put 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 3:00 PM
Minimum Measure 40'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami (Ohio) FRIli, Sophia _________1

Findlay SRKennon, Kelsey _________2

Findlay SRCoulter, Brooke _________3

Cincinnati SOFoglesong, Sydney _________4

Cincinnati SOClark, Courtney _________5

Findlay JRKiefer, Ava _________6

Ashland FRPatrick, Jennifer _________7

Ashland JRFeik, Julia _________8

Ashland SOWinner, Molly _________9

Mount Union JRSitzlar, Makayla _________10

Cincinnati SOKuponiyi, Omolola _________11

Miami (Ohio) FRKagy, Caroline _________12

Ashland SRKinsley, Kelsey _________13

Miami (Ohio) FRCunningham, Kennedy _________14

Ashland JRFlores, Kennedy _________15

Findlay FRRoubinek, Lena _________16



FinishTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:21 AM  4/2/2025  Page 10

Oliver Nikoloff - University of Cincinnati - 4/4/2025 to 4/5/2025

Timing & Results by www.Finishtiming.com

University of Cincinnati

Meet Program

Event  32   Men Shot Put 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 1:00 PM
Minimum Measure 45'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ashland FRRobinson, Nalin _________1

Ashland SRBechtel, Jacob _________2

Findlay FRHolston, Keyan _________3

Findlay SRHurtt, Eric _________4

Butler FRWells, Michael _________5

Miami (Ohio) FRObioha, Richard _________6

Ashland SOSewell, Shandon _________7

Miami (Ohio) SOPresley, Blake _________8

Findlay SONossa, Leyton _________9

Miami (Ohio) JRSmith, Adam _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cincinnati SRWard, Christopher _________1

Cincinnati JRVollbrecht, Jackson _________2

Mount Union JRMcVicker, Ryan _________3

Cincinnati SRSpencer, Korbin _________4

Cincinnati FRRusch, Matthew _________5

Miami (Ohio) JRRiegel, Ben _________6

Cincinnati SOThompson, Tyler _________7

Findlay SOWilson, Eyan _________8

Findlay SRTresnan-Rieghard, Hunter _________9

Miami (Ohio) JRWorthington, Reilly _________10

Event  33   Women Discus Throw 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 12:00 PM
Minimum Measure 120'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami (Ohio) FRKagy, Caroline _________1

Northern Ken FRAdams, Anaiyah _________2

Miami (Ohio) SOCambria, Carly _________3

Ashland SOPollock, Leslie _________4

Ashland FRPatrick, Jennifer _________5

Cincinnati SOFoglesong, Sydney _________6

Miami (Ohio) FRCunningham, Kennedy _________7

Cincinnati SOClark, Courtney _________8

Northern Ken FRHehemann, Halle _________9

Findlay JRKiefer, Ava _________10

Northern Ken SOSims, Avery _________11

Findlay SRCoulter, Brooke _________12

Ashland FRHill, Alisha _________13

Miami (Ohio) SOKagan, Sharron _________14

Ashland SOAnderson, Faith _________15

Event  34   Men Discus Throw 9 to Finals

Saturday 4/5/2025 - 10:00 AM
Minimum Measure 120'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Cincinnati FRRusch, Matthew _________1

Miami (Ohio) JRAsbury, Gabe _________2

Miami (Ohio) SOBilleter, Owen _________3

Ashland FRValenti, Hayden _________4

Findlay FRHolston, Keyan _________5

Butler FRWells, Michael _________6

Northern Ken FRWiseman, Mason _________7

Ashland FRRobinson, Nalin _________8

Findlay SRHurtt, Eric _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cincinnati SOMayer, Oliver _________1

Miami (Ohio) JRSmith, Adam _________2

Cincinnati SRWard, Christopher _________3

Ashland SRJanowicz, Brock _________4

Findlay SOWilson, Eyan _________5

Findlay SRTresnan-Rieghard, Hunter _________6

Cincinnati JRVollbrecht, Jackson _________7

Cincinnati SRSpencer, Korbin _________8

Miami (Ohio) FRObioha, Richard _________9

Miami (Ohio) JRRiegel, Ben _________10

Event  35   Women Hammer Throw 9 to Finals

Friday 4/4/2025 - 4:00 PM
Minimum Measure 120'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashland SRBarnette, Kaylyn _________1

Cincinnati SOTcheutchoua, Miranda _________2

Miami (Ohio) FRIli, Sophia _________3

Findlay FRRoubinek, Lena _________4

Cincinnati SOFoglesong, Sydney _________5

Miami (Ohio) FRCunningham, Kennedy _________6

Ashland JRFlores, Kennedy _________7

Findlay SRKennon, Kelsey _________8

Cincinnati SRBlood, Hannah _________9

Miami (Ohio) SRRigel, Ella _________10

Ashland SOWinner, Molly _________11

Ashland SRKinsley, Kelsey _________12

Miami (Ohio) SOKagan, Sharron _________13

Ashland SOPollock, Leslie _________14

Findlay SRCoulter, Brooke _________15

Findlay JRKiefer, Ava _________16
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Event  36   Men Hammer Throw 9 to Finals

Friday 4/4/2025 - 2:00 PM
Minimum Measure 120'

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami (Ohio) JRWorthington, Reilly _________1

Miami (Ohio) JRAsbury, Gabe _________2

Miami (Ohio) SOPresley, Blake _________3

Cincinnati SOThompson, Tyler _________4

Ashland SRBechtel, Jacob _________5

Findlay FRHolston, Keyan _________6

Cincinnati FRRusch, Matthew _________7

Ashland FRBidwell, Ayden _________8

Miami (Ohio) SOBilleter, Owen _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ashland SRJanowicz, Brock _________1

Cincinnati SOMayer, Oliver _________2

Miami (Ohio) JRRiegel, Ben _________3

Findlay JRWarner, Collin _________4

Findlay SONossa, Leyton _________5

Ashland SOHernandez, Aidan _________6

Ashland FRValenti, Hayden _________7

Cincinnati SRWillems, Orry _________8

Cincinnati SOFiser, Ben _________9

Findlay SRBelanich, Zac _________10

UnattachedSmith, Ryan _________11

Event  37   Women Javelin Throw 9 to Finals

Friday 4/4/2025 - 10:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Indianapolis FRFerguson, Jorjia _________1

Findlay FRSmith, Stephanie _________2

Miami (Ohio) FRKagy, Caroline _________3

Northern Ken JRDilley, Kylie _________4

Indianapolis SRLengerich, Ellie _________5

Findlay SRStine, Kassandra _________6

Miami (Ohio) FRDougherty, Maggie _________7

Northern Ken JRWilhelm, Jill _________8

Miami (Ohio) SOMelchiorre, Allie _________9

Event  38   Men Javelin Throw 9 to Finals

Friday 4/4/2025 - 12:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northern Ken FRBrockman, Josh _________1

Ashland FRBidwell, Ayden _________2

Northern Ken SOGardner, Kaden _________3

Miami (Ohio) JRSmith, Adam _________4

Miami (Ohio) FRHelgason, Clark _________5

Miami (Ohio) JRJohnson, CJ _________6

Miami (Ohio) JRHoward, Matthew _________7

UnattachedSmith, Ryan _________8

Cincinnati SRRieckmann, Ryan _________9


